
116095/CBCSS 11-2/2022/CBCSS 11 30.01.2023

             NOTIFICATION

The final list showing the top ten position of the candidates who appeared for the CBCS B.Com Model 

II (Logistics Management) Examination held in March 2020 is published herewith.

No. of candidates appeared: 59

SI

No
Position PRN Name College CCPA

1 1 170021079947 PREM PHILIP

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.26(A)

2 2 170021079937 LIMI ANN V J

Rajagiri College of

Management & Applied 

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.14(A)

3 3 170021079946 POOJA UDAY

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.95(A)

4 4 170021079925 ASHYA S BABU

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.85(A)

5 5 170021079936 KRISHNASREE K K

Rajagiri College of

Management & Applied 

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.83(A)

6 6 170021079934
JISNA RAJAN 

THANICKAL

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.72(A)

7 7 170021079915 ALAN CHACKO

Rajagiri College of

Management & Applied 

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.54(A)

8 8 170021079956 SHARUKHAN SHAJI

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.48(B+
)

9 9 170021079922 ANSIL SAFEER

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.29B+)

10 10 170021079914 AKSHAY P U

Rajagiri College of

Management & Applied 

Sciences,Kakkanadu

7.03(B+
)D

ra
ft

 #
1

 o
f 

Fi
le

 1
1
6

0
9

5
/C

B
C

S
S

 1
1

-2
/2

0
2
2

/C
B

C
S

S
 1

1
 A

p
p
ro

v
e
d

 b
y
 
C

o
n
tr

o
lle

r 
o
f 

E
x
a
m

in
a
ti

o
n
s 

o
n
 3

0
-J

a
n
-2

0
2

3
 1

0
:5

4
 A

M
 -

 P
a
g
e
 1



Copy To
1. CBCSS
Sections
2. PA to  
CE
3. SF

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations


