



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

116095/CBCSS 11-2/2022/CBCSS 11

30.01.2023

NOTIFICATION

The final list showing the top ten position of the candidates who appeared for the CBCS B.Com Model 6800EC II (Logistics Management) Examination held in March 2020 is published herewith.

No. of candidates appeared: 59

SI No	Position	PRN	Name	College	ССРА
1	1	170021079947	PREM PHILIP	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	8.26(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
2	2	170021079937	LIMI ANN V J	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	8.14(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
3	3	170021079946	POOJA UDAY	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.95(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
4	4	170021079925	ASHYA S BABU	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.85(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
5	5	170021079936	KRISHNASREE K K	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.83(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
6	6	170021079934	JISNA RAJAN THANICKAL	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.72(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
7	7	170021079915	ALAN CHACKO	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.54(A)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
8	8	170021079956	SHARUKHAN SHAJI	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.48(B+)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
9	9	170021079922	ANSIL SAFEER	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.29B+)
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	
10	10	170021079914	AKSHAY P U	Rajagiri College of	
				Management & Applied	7.03(B+
				Sciences,Kakkanadu	

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations

Copy To 1. CBCSS Sections 2. PA to CE 3. SF